
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
308 
329 
372 
331 
396 
321 
327 
312 
316 
348 
352 
304 
413 
354 
415 
433 
446 
404 
357 
480 
440 
375 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
August Raber 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Georges Nassar 
Alessandro Bigi 
Riccardo Colombo 
Rashid Al Dhaheri 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zain Selim 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Egor Pronchatov 
Zacharias Didcott 
Oliwer Vesin 
Nathan Pope 
Jairo Jesus 
Mark Hourany 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Selim Farahat 
Sergei Remennik 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Danish Quereshi 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
8 
9 
5 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
44.222 
44.277 
44.338 
44.380 
44.420 
44.435 
44.518 
44.656 
44.679 
44.684 
45.032 
45.036 
45.135 
45.362 
45.452 
45.469 
45.583 
45.709 
45.780 
45.999 
47.865 
51.062 

Diff 

0.055 
0.116 
0.158 
0.198 
0.213 
0.296 
0.434 
0.457 
0.462 
0.810 
0.814 
0.913 
1.140 
1.230 
1.247 
1.361 
1.487 
1.558 
1.777 
3.643 
6.840 

Gap 

0.055 
0.061 
0.042 
0.040 
0.015 
0.083 
0.138 
0.023 
0.005 
0.348 
0.004 
0.099 
0.227 
0.090 
0.017 
0.114 
0.126 
0.071 
0.219 
1.866 
3.197 

Last Tm 
45.105 
44.277 
44.338 
44.380 
44.771 
44.459 
44.518 
44.656 
44.907 
44.684 
45.188 
45.036 
45.135 
45.362 
45.452 
45.574 
45.828 
45.826 
45.780 
45.999 
47.865 
51.062 

Total Tm 
7:42.548 
7:36.245 
7:41.060 
7:34.185 
7:35.980 
7:39.443 
7:35.083 
7:40.738 
7:32.260 
7:40.256 
7:42.069 
7:35.929 
7:34.114 
4:04.216 
7:22.069 
7:13.830 
7:15.028 
4:58.431 
7:45.359 
7:27.824 
2:46.535 
1:46.539 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Officiall Result 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:41:12 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 10:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
308 
327 
372 
321 
331 
329 
396 
316 
312 
354 
304 
352 
375 
446 
413 
433 
357 
440 
415 
480 

348 
404 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
Rashid Al Dhaheri 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Riccardo Colombo 
Georges Nassar 
August Raber 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zain Selim 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nathan Pope 
Zacharias Didcott 
Egor Pronchatov 
Danish Quereshi 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Oliwer Vesin 
Mark Hourany 
Selim Farahat 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Jairo Jesus 
Sergei Remennik 

Nikolaos Rouppas 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Senior 
Master 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

3 

Total Tm 
11:13.296 
11:16.722 
11:18.075 
11:18.358 
11:20.858 
11:21.314 
11:21.720 
11:23.458 
11:23.657 
11:26.093 
11:28.034 
11:31.328 
11:35.029 
11:35.666 
11:36.606 
11:38.231 
11:39.806 
11:47.726 
11:57.740 
11:14.680 

3:06.531 
49.702 

Diff 

3.426 
4.779 
5.062 
7.562 
8.018 
8.424 

10.162 
10.361 
12.797 
14.738 
18.032 
21.733 
22.370 
23.310 
24.935 
26.510 
34.430 
44.444 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.426 
1.353 
0.283 
2.500 
0.456 
0.406 
1.738 
0.199 
2.436 
1.941 
3.294 
3.701 
0.637 
0.940 
1.625 
1.575 
7.920 

10.014 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
44.444 
44.426 
44.508 
44.643 
44.405 
44.434 
44.580 
44.755 
44.780 
44.955 
45.040 
45.001 
45.171 
45.578 
45.515 
45.549 
45.380 
46.516 
45.529 
45.917 

45.611 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart no. 329, 352 & 357 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push Back front bumper 
Kart No. 404 & 433 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels) 
Kart no. 331 - 5 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage 
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Margin of Victory 

3.426 

Avg. Speed 

72.311 

Best Lap Tm 

44.405 

Best Speed 

78.316 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:05:51 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 11:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
331 
308 
327 
329 
321 
396 
372 
312 
352 
304 
354 
316 
415 
357 
446 
433 
348 
480 
404 
413 
375 
440 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Rafael Jesus 
Rashid Al Dhaheri 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo 
Alessandro Bigi 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Egor Pronchatov 
Zacharias Didcott 
Nathan Pope 
Zain Selim 
Jairo Jesus 
Selim Farahat 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Mark Hourany 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Sergei Remennik 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Oliwer Vesin 
Danish Quereshi 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 
12:37.095 
12:39.408 
12:41.659 
12:41.790 
12:42.008 
12:44.699 
12:46.721 
12:47.820 
12:48.653 
12:50.839 
12:51.543 
12:51.839 
13:01.343 
13:05.068 
13:05.111 
13:05.291 
13:06.938 
13:08.817 
13:09.244 
13:09.927 
13:15.341 
13:16.828 

Diff 

2.313 
4.564 
4.695 
4.913 
7.604 
9.626 

10.725 
11.558 
13.744 
14.448 
14.744 
24.248 
27.973 
28.016 
28.196 
29.843 
31.722 
32.149 
32.832 
38.246 
39.733 

Gap 

2.313 
2.251 
0.131 
0.218 
2.691 
2.022 
1.099 
0.833 
2.186 
0.704 
0.296 
9.504 
3.725 
0.043 
0.180 
1.647 
1.879 
0.427 
0.683 
5.414 
1.487 

Best Tm 
44.417 
44.534 
44.460 
44.518 
44.539 
44.516 
44.547 
44.742 
44.958 
45.111 
44.985 
44.772 
45.655 
45.501 
45.622 
45.423 
44.906 
45.620 
45.630 
45.816 
45.455 
46.101 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 316 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 348 & 375 - 10 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 348, 357, 372, 375, & 413 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper  
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Margin of Victory 

2.313 

Avg. Speed 

73.494 

Best Lap Tm 

44.417 

Best Speed 

78.294 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:07:14 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
331 
372 
329 
396 
321 
308 
354 
352 
348 
304 
375 
446 
415 
413 
433 
404 
480 
357 

327 
440 
316 
312 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
August Raber 
Alessandro Bigi 
Riccardo Colombo 
Rafael Jesus 
Nathan Pope 
Egor Pronchatov 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Zacharias Didcott 
Danish Quereshi 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Jairo Jesus 
Oliwer Vesin 
Mark Hourany 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Sergei Remennik 
Selim Farahat 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Zain Selim 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

17 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
13:49.485 
13:50.085 
13:50.142 
13:51.718 
13:51.754 
13:52.603 
13:56.990 
13:57.365 
14:01.656 
14:04.676 
14:07.947 
14:11.036 
14:11.213 
14:11.534 
14:11.887 
14:15.282 
14:19.371 
14:21.347 

13:03.048 
5:56.288 
4:53.835 

Diff 

0.600 
0.657 
2.233 
2.269 
3.118 
7.505 
7.880 

12.171 
15.191 
18.462 
21.551 
21.728 
22.049 
22.402 
25.797 
29.886 
31.862 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.600 
0.057 
1.576 
0.036 
0.849 
4.387 
0.375 
4.291 
3.020 
3.271 
3.089 
0.177 
0.321 
0.353 
3.395 
4.089 
1.976 

Best Tm 
44.438 
44.483 
44.516 
44.598 
44.597 
44.580 
45.004 
45.050 
44.627 
45.106 
45.033 
45.769 
45.546 
45.516 
45.472 
45.813 
45.952 
45.467 

44.481 
47.030 
45.063 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 348 & 375 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 304 & 357 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
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Margin of Victory 

0.600 

Avg. Speed 

75.465 

Best Lap Tm 

44.438 

Best Speed 

78.257 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:52:29 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 15:50 


